
AUTODROM MOST

NSTART LINE OFFSET:
CIRCUIT CENTERLINE:
PIT IN:
PIT OUT:
PIT IN TO PIT OUT:
A LAP BY THE PITS:

0.0 m
4,212 m
3,724 m

292 m
470 m

4,194 m

LAP RECORD BIKE:
LAP RECORD CAR:
LAP RECORD TRUCK:

1:36:644 (2010)
1:25,610 (2009)
2:01,340 (2008)
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