AUTODROM MOST

START LINE OFFSET:	0.0 m
CIRCUIT CENTERLINE:	4,212 m
PIT IN:	3,724 m
PIT OUT:	292 m
PIT IN TO PIT OUT:	470 m
A LAP BY THE PITS:	4,194 m

LAP RECORD BIKE: LAP RECORD CAR: LAP RECORD TRUCK: 1:36:644 (2010) 1:25,610 (2009) 2:01,340 (2008)





